
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5Y 6P 4/1/1R. Ryan 551575 3/2161

 2 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 4/1/1R. Ryan 538372 5/4132

 3 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5P 4/1/1B. Spence 537221 5/4113

 4 MANILA POLY 1 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 7P 5/2G. Payton 545674 4/3141

 5 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Payton 534493 3/1152

 6 KOJONUP JEN 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/1120

 7 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0190

 8 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1160

 9 LITTLE WILMA 3 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3132

 10 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2123

 11 JACK'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4H. Munn 541405 2/1111

 12 BANOFFEE DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/199

 13 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/094

 14 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 3Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/091

 15 SNOWY'S ENTITY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/090

 16 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/181

 17 NAME ME Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 3Y 5/4G. Moore 525626 2/177

 18 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5M 7Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/477

 19 RIVERGUM BUCK Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/274

 20 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 2/172

 21 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA POLY 1 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 7P 5/2G. Payton 545674 4/3141

 2 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Payton 534493 3/1152

 3 KOJONUP JEN 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/1120

 4 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0190

 5 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1160

 6 LITTLE WILMA 3 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3132

 7 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2123

 8 JACK'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4H. Munn 541405 2/1111

 9 BANOFFEE DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/199

 10 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/094

 11 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 3Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/091

 12 SNOWY'S ENTITY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/090

 13 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/181

 14 NAME ME Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 3Y 5/4G. Moore 525626 2/177

 15 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5M 7Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/477

 16 RIVERGUM BUCK Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/274

 17 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 2/172

 18 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSA KADE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P

GUN, 07/07/2022, R1, P

3P 8P 3P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/0118

 2 EXALTED FIRE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R1, P

GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 4P M/1M. Felton 545204 0/0114

 3 STATE ALERT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 8Y 2Y M/1D. Nixon 532510 0/083

 4 ANOTHER SARAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7Y 2Y M/1G. Moore 550347 0/078

 5 ONLY LOVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1G. Moore 539882 0/076

 6 SOPHIE GIRL First start M/1G. Payton 555160 0/00

 7 TRALEE BEAR Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 08/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Taylor 547928 0/042

 8 MEAN NANA Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/082

 9 FLYAWAY BECKY Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/078

 10 DYNAMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/078

 11 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/068

 12 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/060

 13 ZIPPING CUTIE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1A. Smith 547935 0/046

 14 LIGHT DUTIES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y NG1-4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 5P 2/1/2M. Craig 530612 8/7126

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/1136

 3 WICKED RED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8Y 2/1/1K. Fuller 525758 10/986

 4 MISS SNIPER Weighted points score CAN, 04/04/2022, R9, Y 8P (FTF)P 6P 3/1/2R. Ryan 537575 5/4183

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 3/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/5180

 6 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5P 3Y 3/1/1M. Taylor 536518 7/4169

 7 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 7P 3/1/1B. Spence 532453 7/6128

 8 SALANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6123

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 August 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 5P 2/1/2M. Craig 530612 8/7126

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/1136

 3 WICKED RED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8Y 2/1/1K. Fuller 525758 10/986
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARNIE Dropping in grade TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 4P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538350 7/6165

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 3/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/5180

 3 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538351 7/3144

 4 SALANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA POLY 2 Last start winner COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 7P 5/2G. Payton 545674 4/3141

 2 HIDDEN MASK 1 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Payton 534493 3/1152

 3 KOJONUP JEN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/1120

 4 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1106

 5 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1160

 6 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3132

 7 JACK'S DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4H. Munn 541405 2/1111

 8 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 8P 2Y 8P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0104

 9 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC BELLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/078

 2 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/068

 3 LIGHT DUTIES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/9136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEY BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 03 September 2022

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW SIX Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0159

 2 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 5/1132

 3 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/2106

 4 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/090
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